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Rejected entries for
NAME

Catherine Soeder
Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

B.E.S.T.
EVENT(S)

B.E.S.T.

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle

1

events

Rejected entries for
NAME

Ewan Kennington
Refund for

Aeryn Marchant
Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Bo Stockton
EVENT(S)

Bo Stockton

308
1

£6.00

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Boys Open 1500m Freestyle
events

204 Girls Open 200m IM

1

events

Rejected entries for
NAME
Nathan Harmon

Refund for

Theo Tindall

Refund for

Matthew Whitehead
Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Carlisle Aq
EVENT(S)

Carlisle Aq

203
308

308

308

£12.00

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Boys Open 400m Freestyle
Boys Open 1500m Freestyle
events

Boys Open 1500m Freestyle
events

Boys Open 1500m Freestyle
events

Rejected entries for
NAME

James Davison
Refund for
Matthew Hunt
Refund for

Taryn Wheat

Refund for

Jessica Callaghan
Refund for
Alexandra Clements
Refund for

Chester Le S
EVENT(S)

404
1
404
1

£24.00

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Boys Open 200m IM
events
Boys Open 200m IM
events

108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle
403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle

2

events

108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle

1

events

106 Girls Open 50m Freestyle

1

events

11:32.0
£6.00

23:51.0
£6.00
03:10.1
£6.00

05:51.0
23:43.0
£12.00
22:09.6
£6.00
22:35.4
£6.00

03:11.1
£6.00
03:11.7
£6.00
12:00.6
05:38.7
£12.00
10:48.6
£6.00

£6.00



TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Chester Le S £36.00

Rejected entries for Co Aberdeen Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

NAME EVENT(S)

Erin MacDonald 108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle 11:38.4
Refund for 1 events £6.00
Ailsa Duthie 403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:24.1
Refund for 1 events £6.00
Alistair Webster 308 Boys Open 1500m Freestyle 19:55.1
Refund for 1 events £6.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Co Aberdeen £18.00
Rejected entries for Co Newcastle  Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

NAME EVENT(S)

Eve Smart 108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle 10:46.6
Refund for 1 events £6.00
Sarah Brown 403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:22.2
Refund for 1 events £6.00
Madelaine Hardingham 204 Girls Open 200m IM 03:11.8
Refund for 1 events £6.00
Alannah Bain 403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:54.9
Refund for 1 events £6.00
Jack McConnell 308 Boys Open 1500m Freestyle 19:49.4
Refund for 1 events £6.00
Beth Copley 403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:33.4
Refund for 1 events £6.00
Chloe To 108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle 10:31.2
Refund for 1 events £6.00
Lowri Waugh 108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle 10:54.1
Refund for 1 events £6.00
Nathan To 308 Boys Open 1500m Freestyle 20:43.6
Refund for 1 events £6.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Co Newcastle £54.00
Rejected entries for CoSund'land  Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

NAME EVENT(S)

Abigail Carlisle 108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle 10:16.3
Refund for 1 events £6.00
Ana Lazar 108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle 10:58.0
Refund for 1 events £6.00
Joseph Robins 308 Boys Open 1500m Freestyle 21:16.5



Refund for
Tom Whelan

1 events
101 Boys Open 400m IM

£36.00

Refund for 1 events

Joe Whelan 404 Boys Open 200m IM

Refund for 1 events

Joseph Pomfret 308 Boys Open 1500m Freestyle

Refund for 1 events

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Co Sund'land

Rejected entries for Dumfries Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions
NAME EVENT(S)

Bryce Procter

404 Boys Open 200m IM

£18.00

Refund for 1 events

Beatrice Acklam 108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle

Refund for 1 events

Abbie Johnston 108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle

Refund for 1 events

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Dumfries

Rejected entries for Durham City Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

NAME EVENT(S)

Rachel Burr 108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle
403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle

Refund for 2 events

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Durham City

Rejected entries for
NAME
Cera Gemmell

Refund for
Helen Taylor
Refund for
Charlie Smith
Refund for
Hugh Taylor
Refund for
Chloe Laird
Refund for
Eve Lissaman

East Lothian
EVENT(S)

£12.00

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle

204 Girls Open 200m IM

403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle
3 events

403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle
1 events

308 Boys Open 1500m Freestyle
1 events

404 Boys Open 200m IM
1 events

108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle
1 events

108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle

£6.00
05:47.1
£6.00
03:11.3
£6.00
19:51.7
£6.00

03:07.9
£6.00
10:15.9
£6.00
11:08.3
£6.00

10:38.9
05:12.3
£12.00

11:49.0
03:13.7
05:56.4
£18.00
05:22.2
£6.00
19:07.7
£6.00
03:13.9
£6.00
10:48.9
£6.00
10:47.0



Refund for
Andrew McKnight
Refund for
Brigid Hay
Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

1 events

308 Boys Open 1500m Freestyle
1 events

403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle
1 events

East Lothian £60.00

Rejected entries for
NAME

Gabrielle Melbourne-Sm
Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Ellesmere Co  Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions
EVENT(S)
108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle
1 events

Ellesmere Co £6.00

Rejected entries for
NAME

Taylor Leck

Refund for

Eleanor Martin
Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Gates & Whick Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions
EVENT(S)
403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle
1 events
108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle
1 events

Gates &Whick £12.00

Rejected entries for
NAME

Beth Gheel

Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Heart Of Mid  Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions
EVENT(S)
403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle
1 events

Heart Of Mid £6.00

Rejected entries for
NAME

Rebekah Worthy
Refund for

Rachel Bradley

Refund for
Adam Williams

Refund for

Middlesboro Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions
EVENT(S)
108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle
1 events
108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle
204 Girls Open 200m IM
403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle
3 events
101 Boys Open 400m IM
308 Boys Open 1500m Freestyle
2 events

£6.00
19:47.7
£6.00
05:36.9
£6.00

11:10.1
£6.00

05:49.7
£6.00
10:45.5
£6.00

05:34.6
£6.00

11:03.9
£6.00
12:00.0
03:09.7
05:48.6
£18.00
06:24.5
21:45.0
£12.00



Joseph Micklewright
Refund for

Emily Wade

Refund for

Robyn Dickinson

Refund for
Jake Spark
Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

101 Boys Open 400m IM
1 events

108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle
1 events

108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle

403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle
2 events

308 Boys Open 1500m Freestyle
1 events

Middlesboro

Rejected entries for
NAME
Abigail Thompson

Moors
EVENT(S)

£66.00

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle

£12.00

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

203 Boys Open 400m Freestyle

308 Boys Open 1500m Freestyle

308 Boys Open 1500m Freestyle

108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle

108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle

108 Girls Open 800m Freestyle

308 Boys Open 1500m Freestyle

403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle

Refund for 1 events

Katherine Keogh 204 Girls Open 200m IM

Refund for 1 events

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Moors

Rejected entries for Newburn

NAME EVENT(S)

Shae Collis 101 Boys Open 400m IM
404 Boys Open 200m IM

Refund for 3 events

Kieron Mutch 101 Boys Open 400m IM
404 Boys Open 200m IM

Refund for 2 events

Kier Lillie

Refund for 1 events

Christopher Heppell

Refund for 1 events

Megan Johnston

Refund for 1 events

Georgie Wren

Refund for 1 events

Alice Smith

Refund for 1 events

Shaun Carter

Refund for 1 events

Celeste Quigley

Refund for 1 events

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Newburn

£72.00

06:50.0
£6.00
10:54.6
£6.00
11:30.0
05:42.3
£12.00
22:00.0
£6.00

11:04.3
£6.00
03:12.1
£6.00

06:45.0
05:55.8
03:08.4
£18.00
06:39.2
03:10.4
£12.00
21:28.5
£6.00
20:07.7
£6.00
10:59.7
£6.00
10:34.0
£6.00
10:31.6
£6.00
21:04.9
£6.00
05:45.9
£6.00



Rejected entries for
NAME

Tynemouth Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions
EVENT(S)

Madeleine Brandon 403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle

Refund for 1 events

Laura King 204 Girls Open 200m IM

Refund for 1 events

Jack Ford 308 Boys Open 1500m Freestyle

Refund for 1 events

Jessica Duff 204 Girls Open 200m IM

Refund for 1 events

James Fewster 404 Boys Open 200m IM

Refund for 1 events

Emily Boyack-Short 204 Girls Open 200m IM

Refund for 1 events

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Tynemouth £36.00
Rejected entries for Warrender Ba Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions
NAME EVENT(S)

Taylor Finlayson 403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle

Refund for 1 events

Anna Galloway 403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle

Refund for 1 events

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Warrender Ba £12.00

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions has 83 entries rejected for 71 swimmers

05:36.9
£6.00
03:13.1
£6.00
20:45.9
£6.00
03:13.6
£6.00
03:13.8
£6.00
03:10.2
£6.00

05:43.1
£6.00
05:48.4
£6.00



